1
2 position single
2
2 position double
3
3 position closed center
4
3 position exhaust center

are not included. Order them separately, if
necessary. (Refer to page 56 for details.)
How to Order
MN: Without lead wire (Except SY3000)
D: With connector
H: Lead wire
length 600mm
LN: Without lead wire LO: Without connector MO: Without connector
DO: Without connector
Grommet L type plug connector
24V, 12V, 6V, 5V, 3VDC/100V, 110V, 200V, 220VAC
24V, 12VDC
100V, 110V, 200V, 220VAC
M type plug connector DIN terminal
Note 1) "LN" and "MN" include 2 sockets.
Note 2) "D" and "DO" are not available for
SY3000.
Note 3) DIN43650C standard DIN terminal "Y" is
also available. Refer to page 189 for
details.
Electrical entry
Nil: Non-locking push
type
D: Push-turn locking
slotted type
E: Push-turn locking
lever
G: Lead wire
length 300mm
L: With lead wire
(length 300mm)
M: With lead wire
(length 300mm)
1